
PERMIT NUMBER PERMIT TYPE APPLICANT NAME ADDRESS

ISSUED DATE PERMIT SUBTYPE OWNER NAME PARCEL NUMBER

APPLIED DATE STATUS CONTRACTOR NAME SUBDIVISION

BLOCK LOCATION

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

DESCRIPTION

DETAILS

SITE DESCRIPTION

BCOM2015‐0123 BUILDING COMMERCIAL 
ALTERATION

NORTHWEST CONTRACTING INC 116 N 5TH ST

5/6/2015 ASSEMBLY RAINMAKER GUSTO VENTURES LLC 0001‐048‐015

4/30/2015 CLOSED NORTHWEST CONTRACTING INC ORIGINAL PLAT

48 CITY OF BISMARCK

LOT 4

INTERIOR REMODEL FOR BARBER SHOP

Number of BUILDING COMMERCIAL ALTERATION/ASSEMBLY Permits: 1

BCOM2015‐0111 BUILDING COMMERCIAL NEW AND 
ADDITION

NORTHWEST CONTRACTING INC 1721 BURLINGTON DR

5/4/2015 ASSEMBLY NORTHERN IMPROVEMENT 
COMPANY

1405‐002‐001

4/17/2015 ISSUED NORTHWEST CONTRACTING INC SYKES ADDITION

2 CITY OF BISMARCK

LOT 1 AND SOUTH 350' OF LOT 3

NORTHERN IMPROVEMENT CO PHASE 3 SHOP & CONNECTING LINK ADD.

27500SF SHOP ADDITION WITH 690SF CONNECTING LINK

BCOM2015‐0113 BUILDING COMMERCIAL NEW AND 
ADDITION

NORTHWEST CONTRACTING INC 1150 INDUSTRIAL DR

5/6/2015 ASSEMBLY MCQUADE PROPERTIES L L C 0776‐000‐190

4/17/2015 ISSUED NORTHWEST CONTRACTING INC MIRIAM INDUSTRIAL PARK 2ND

0 CITY OF BISMARCK

16 LESS S 150'

MCQUADE DISTRIBUTING STORAGE BUILDING

Number of BUILDING COMMERCIAL NEW AND ADDITION/ASSEMBLY Permits: 2
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BCOM2015‐0043 BUILDING COMMERCIAL NEW AND 
ADDITION

CAPITAL CITY CONSTRUCTION INC 601 S 3RD ST

5/12/2015 BUSINESS KIRKWOOD MALL ACQUISITION LLC 0600‐004‐060

2/19/2015 ISSUED CAPITAL CITY CONSTRUCTION INC WACHTER'S

4 CITY OF BISMARCK

SHELL ONLY VERIZON WIRELESS & CARIBOU COFFEE

601 S 3RD ST & 609 S 3RD ST

Number of BUILDING COMMERCIAL NEW AND ADDITION/BUSINESS Permits: 1

BMAN2015‐0022 BUILDING MANUFACTURED HOME LIECHTY HOMES INC 1119 UNIVERSITY DR 2019

5/1/2015 Unassigned LIECHTY MOBILE HOMES 0620‐001‐001

4/30/2015 ISSUED LIECHTY HOMES INC LIECHTY

1 CITY OF BISMARCK

ALL BLOCKS 1‐7 LESS N221' OF E33' O F BLK 1 LESS PARCEL 4‐5 TAKEN FOR ST R/W

1996 FRIENDSHIP 16'X80'

BMAN2015‐0023 BUILDING MANUFACTURED HOME LIECHTY HOMES INC 3353 JERICHO RD

5/7/2015 Unassigned LIECHTY HOMES INC 1402‐004‐001

5/7/2015 ISSUED LIECHTY HOMES INC STONECREST 2ND

4 CITY OF BISMARCK

LOT 1

2014 SCHULT MAIN STREET 64'X28'

BMAN2015‐0024 BUILDING MANUFACTURED HOME LIECHTY HOMES INC 3800 GREENSBORO DR

5/7/2015 Unassigned LIECHTY HOMES INC 1402‐003‐005

5/7/2015 ISSUED LIECHTY HOMES INC STONECREST 2ND

3 CITY OF BISMARCK

LOTS 2 ‐ 3

2015 SCHULT HEARTHSIDE 1X 60'X32'

Number of BUILDING MANUFACTURED HOME/Unassigned Permits: 3
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BRAC2015‐0013 BUILDING RESIDENTIAL ACCESSORY ZABKA, AARON J 4710 HUDSON ST

5/5/2015 GARAGE ZABKA, AARON J 2075‐003‐010

3/30/2015 ISSUED ZABKA, AARON J HUDSON STREET ADDITION

3 CITY OF BISMARCK

LOT 3

CONSTRUCT A 20'X25' DETACHED ACCESSORY BUILDING

THICKENED EDGE SLAB

BRAC2015‐0031 BUILDING RESIDENTIAL ACCESSORY VOLK, JOSEPH 627 NE 52ND ST

5/4/2015 GARAGE VOLK, JOSEPH AND MELISSA 32‐139‐79‐00‐31‐638

4/16/2015 ISSUED VOLK, JOSEPH

0 BISMARCK ETA

DEMOLISH EXISTING GARAGE & BUILD 30'x56' DETACHED ACCESSORY

BUILDING WITH THICKENED EDGE SLAB

Needs to have survey stakes visable.

BRAC2015‐0036 BUILDING RESIDENTIAL ACCESSORY BIG RIVER BUILDERS INC. 407 N 18TH ST

5/4/2015 GARAGE THOMAS, ROBERT G & DEBORAH 0105‐015‐040

4/20/2015 ISSUED BIG RIVER BUILDERS INC. GOVERNOR PIERCE

15 CITY OF BISMARCK

ALL L 14 S 15 FT L 15

ADDING 15'X25' ONTO EXISTING GARAGE. CONNECT FLOATING SLAB

WITH ADDITIONAL FLOATING SLAB

BRAC2015‐0049 BUILDING RESIDENTIAL ACCESSORY MORTON BUILDINGS, INC. 155 NE 66TH ST

5/1/2015 GARAGE ROSHAU, BRAD & ROXANN 39‐138‐79‐00‐05‐400

5/1/2015 ISSUED MORTON BUILDINGS, INC.

0 BISMARCK ETA

CONSTRUCT 6240SF DETACHED ACCESSORY BUILDING

SPECIAL USE PERMIT GRANTED 4‐29‐15. INCREASE TOTAL SQUARE FOOTAGE ALLOWED TO 7380SF AND ACCESSORY BUILDING WALL 
HEIGHT TO 16FT.
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BRAC2015‐0050 BUILDING RESIDENTIAL ACCESSORY JOB, DANIEL 1501 COUNTRYSIDE DR

5/6/2015 GARAGE JOB, DANIEL R & CLAUDETTE L 32‐139‐79‐26‐01‐040

5/4/2015 ISSUED JOB, DANIEL

1 BISMARCK ETA

BUILD 40'X60' DETACHED ACCESSORY BUILDING

BRAC2015‐0053 BUILDING RESIDENTIAL ACCESSORY BOTSFORD, JOHN & SHELLY 384 SE 80TH ST

5/8/2015 GARAGE BOTSFORD, JOHN & SHELLY 39‐138‐79‐00‐05‐201

5/8/2015 ISSUED

BISMARCK ETA

APPLE CREEK TOWNSHIP Section 05 LOT C  ‐ PT NE1/4 & SE1/4   541716

48'x50' WITH ATTACHED 30'X32' ACCESSORY BUILDING ON

THICKENED EDGE SLAB. 16' SIDE WALLS ON 48'X50' AND 10' SIDE WALLS ON THE ATTACHED 30'X32'

BRAC2015‐0054 BUILDING RESIDENTIAL ACCESSORY FRANCETICH, JOSEPH A & SARAH L 5207 CORNICE DR

5/8/2015 GARAGE FRANCETICH, JOSEPH A & SARAH L 1436‐002‐015

5/8/2015 ISSUED FRANCETICH, JOSEPH A & SARAH L HORIZON HEIGHTS 5TH

2 CITY OF BISMARCK

LOT 4

12'x16' DETACHED ACCESSORY BUILDING ON THICKENED EDGE SLAB

BRAC2015‐0056 BUILDING RESIDENTIAL ACCESSORY REDMANN, DONALD L & CAROL A 2017 E CALGARY AV

5/12/2015 GARAGE REDMANN, DONALD L & CAROL A 1600‐003‐015

5/12/2015 ISSUED REDMANN, DONALD L & CAROL A EDGEWOOD VILLAGE 1ST

3 CITY OF BISMARCK

LOT 4

CONSTRCUT A 12'X24' DETACHED ACCESSORY BUILDING

Number of BUILDING RESIDENTIAL ACCESSORY/GARAGE Permits: 8
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BRAC2015‐0051 BUILDING RESIDENTIAL ACCESSORY HULM, THOMAS T & MARY 3765 KINGSTON DR

5/6/2015 SHED HULM, THOMAS T & MARY 1051‐002‐025

5/6/2015 ISSUED HIGH MEADOWS 5TH

2 CITY OF BISMARCK

6

11'x13.5' DETACHED ACCESSORY BUILDING ON FLOATING SLAB

BRAC2015‐0055 BUILDING RESIDENTIAL ACCESSORY SABO, JUSTIN & JENNIFER 5319 SUPERIOR DR

5/11/2015 SHED SABO, JUSTIN & JENNIFER 1580‐007‐005

5/11/2015 ISSUED SABO, JUSTIN & JENNIFER SONNET HEIGHTS SUBDIVISION

7 CITY OF BISMARCK

LOT 2

10'X14' DETACHED ACCESSORY BUILDING

Number of BUILDING RESIDENTIAL ACCESSORY/SHED Permits: 2

BRES2015‐0225 BUILDING RESIDENTIAL ADDITION FETTIG, ROBERT A & JACQUELINE 2218 BOSTON DR

5/6/2015 ADDITION FETTIG, ROBERT A & JACQUELINE 1172‐002‐175

4/15/2015 ISSUED FETTIG, ROBERT A & JACQUELINE COTTONWOOD LAKE 4TH

2 CITY OF BISMARCK

36

CONSTRUCT A 4 STALL GARAGE ONTO EXISTING GARAGE

Number of BUILDING RESIDENTIAL ADDITION/ADDITION Permits: 1

BRES2015‐0243 BUILDING RESIDENTIAL ADDITION BIG RIVER BUILDERS INC. 301 W BURLEIGH AV

5/4/2015 SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING MARTIN, KIM L & DIANE M 2015‐001‐020

4/20/2015 ISSUED BIG RIVER BUILDERS INC. BURLEIGH AVENUE ADDITION

1 CITY OF BISMARCK

LOT 2

14'X14' ADDITION ONTO EXISTING HOME ON SLAB ON GRADE

Number of BUILDING RESIDENTIAL ADDITION/SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING Permits: 1
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BRES2015‐0291 BUILDING RESIDENTIAL 
ALTERATION

JBE INVESTMENTS LLP 1307 E FRONT AV

5/4/2015 Unassigned JBE INVESTMENTS LLP 0010‐019‐015

5/4/2015 ISSUED STURGIS

19 CITY OF BISMARCK

LOTS 7‐8

CHANGE PROPERTY TYPE FROM DUPLEX TO SINGLE FAMILY HOME

WILL NOT BE ABLE TO CHANGE STATUS OF PROPERTY BACK TO DUPLEX WITHOUT BRINGING PROPERTY UP TO CURRENT BUILDING 
CODE.

BRES2015‐0301 BUILDING RESIDENTIAL 
ALTERATION

ARROW CLEANING AND 
RESTORATION

2100 E ROSSER AV 1

5/12/2015 Unassigned SCHUMACHER, DEAN M 0105‐026‐040

5/6/2015 ISSUED ARROW CLEANING AND 
RESTORATION

GOVERNOR PIERCE

26 CITY OF BISMARCK

W 50 FT L 12‐16

REMOVE & REPLACE FIRE DAMAGED RAFTERS AND ROOF DECKING

INTERIOR FINISHES OF FIVE (5) ADDITIONAL ROOMS

Number of BUILDING RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION/Unassigned Permits: 2

BRES2015‐0112 BUILDING RESIDENTIAL BASEMENT 
FINISH

BJORNSTAD, DEREK & 6115 EDGERLY LA

5/6/2015 Unassigned BJORNSTAD, DEREK & CL‐138‐79‐80‐04‐090

3/13/2015 ISSUED BJORNSTAD, DEREK &

4 CITY OF LINCOLN

625SF FINISHED TO INCLUDE FAMILY ROOM

BRES2015‐0290 BUILDING RESIDENTIAL BASEMENT 
FINISH

HERNER HOMES, L.L.C. 6801 BEAR PATH DR

5/4/2015 Unassigned GERGEN, CHRISTOPHER & ABIGAIL 39‐138‐79‐32‐07‐010

5/4/2015 ISSUED

7 BISMARCK ETA

FINISH 900SF TO INCLUDE FAMILY ROOM, TWO (2) BEDROOMS WITH

EGRESS, AND BATHROOM.
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BRES2015‐0306 BUILDING RESIDENTIAL BASEMENT 
FINISH

GALPIN, NEIL 3308 DORTMUND DR

5/8/2015 Unassigned GALPIN, NEIL 1620‐005‐030

5/8/2015 ISSUED GALPIN, NEIL HUBER RE EST TRUST 1ST ADD

5 CITY OF BISMARCK

LOT 7

2 BEDROOMS, 1 BATHROOM, 1 FAMILY ROOM, 1 LAUNDRY ROOM

1600 SF FINISHED

BRES2015‐0308 BUILDING RESIDENTIAL BASEMENT 
FINISH

TWIN CITIES DESIGN LLC 535 E LASALLE DR

5/8/2015 Unassigned TWIN CITIES DESIGN LLC 1514‐003‐055

5/8/2015 ISSUED TWIN CITIES DESIGN LLC BOULDER RIDGE 5TH ADDITION

3 CITY OF BISMARCK

LOT 12

2 BEDROOMS WITH EGRESS, 1 OFFICE, 1BATHROOM, 1 FAMILY ROOM

1200 SF FINISHED

BRES2015‐0309 BUILDING RESIDENTIAL BASEMENT 
FINISH

SATTLER HOMES INC 3413 DOUBLEDAY DR

5/8/2015 Unassigned SATTLER HOMES INC 1366‐002‐060

5/8/2015 ISSUED SATTLER'S SUNRISE 9TH

2 CITY OF BISMARCK

LOT 13

2 BEDROOMS WITH EGRESS WINDOWS, 1 BATHROOM, 1 FAMILY ROOM

1 THEATRE ROOM. 1590 SF FINISHED

BRES2015‐0314 BUILDING RESIDENTIAL BASEMENT 
FINISH

LANG, JEREMY & BRANDIE 5425 CALVERT DR

5/11/2015 Unassigned LANG, JEREMY & BRANDIE 1590‐002‐001

5/11/2015 ISSUED LANG, JEREMY & BRANDIE SONNET HGTS SUB 2ND REPLAT

2 CITY OF BISMARCK

LOT 1

1 BEDROOM WITH EGRESS WINDOW, 1 FAMILY ROOM 564 SF FINISHED
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BRES2015‐0315 BUILDING RESIDENTIAL BASEMENT 
FINISH

INVESTCORE INC 7107 ASHBURY CI

5/12/2015 Unassigned 39‐138‐79‐32‐05‐090

5/12/2015 ISSUED INVESTCORE INC

5 BISMARCK ETA

FINISH 1280 SQUARE FEET

BRES2015‐0316 BUILDING RESIDENTIAL BASEMENT 
FINISH

INVESTCORE INC 806 CALVERT DR

5/12/2015 Unassigned INVESTCORE INC 1580‐011‐055

5/12/2015 ISSUED INVESTCORE INC SONNET HEIGHTS SUBDIVISION

11 CITY OF BISMARCK

LOT 12

FINISH 620 SQUARE FEET

Number of BUILDING RESIDENTIAL BASEMENT FINISH/Unassigned Permits: 8

BRDK2015‐0043 BUILDING RESIDENTIAL DECK NORDY'S HOME IMPROVEMENT 
INC.

1101 ALMOND DR

5/1/2015 DECK KARY, THOMAS & NICOLE 1436‐005‐030

5/1/2015 ISSUED NORDY'S HOME IMPROVEMENT 
INC.

HORIZON HEIGHTS 5TH

5 CITY OF BISMARCK

LOT 7

4'X4' LANDING TO ALREADY EXISTING DECK

BRDK2015‐0044 BUILDING RESIDENTIAL DECK NORDY'S HOME IMPROVEMENT 
INC.

5318 SUNDANCE LP

5/1/2015 DECK RITTEL, SANDRA D & ROBBY J 31‐139‐80‐40‐06‐015

5/1/2015 ISSUED NORDY'S HOME IMPROVEMENT 
INC.

06 BURLEIGH COUNTY

GRANDE PRAIRIE EST FOURTH Block 06 LOT D & E OF LOT 1 & LOT A OF LOT 2   820805‐806

12'x24' DECK ON PIERS
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BRDK2015‐0045 BUILDING RESIDENTIAL DECK HOFF, DELTON L 919 YUKON DR

5/1/2015 DECK HOFF, DELTON L 1580‐007‐015

5/1/2015 ISSUED HOFF, DELTON L SONNET HEIGHTS SUBDIVISION

7 CITY OF BISMARCK

LOT 4

12'X12' DECK ON PIERS

BRDK2015‐0046 BUILDING RESIDENTIAL DECK DAKOTA BUILDING SERVICES 3700 HIGH PLAINS RD

5/4/2015 DECK HAIDER, BRIAN M & NANCY L 38‐138‐80‐16‐02‐040

5/4/2015 ISSUED

2 BISMARCK ETA

INCREASE STRUCTURE STRENGTH TO HOLD HOT TUB

NO CHANGE IN SQUARE FOOTAGE.

BRDK2015‐0048 BUILDING RESIDENTIAL DECK GORDEN, TRAVIS & STEPHANIE 2810 FINLEY ST

5/4/2015 DECK GORDEN, TRAVIS & STEPHANIE CL‐138‐79‐81‐01‐020

5/4/2015 ISSUED GORDEN, TRAVIS & STEPHANIE

1 CITY OF LINCOLN

BUILD 14'X16' LOWER DECK AND 12'X8' UPPER DECK

BRDK2015‐0049 BUILDING RESIDENTIAL DECK MIDWEST FENCE 4601 NORMANDY ST

5/5/2015 DECK DIVERSITY HOMES INC 1511‐006‐001

5/5/2015 ISSUED MIDWEST FENCE BOULDER RIDGE 2ND ADDITION

6 CITY OF BISMARCK

LOT 1

14'X20' DECK ON PIERS

BRDK2015‐0050 BUILDING RESIDENTIAL DECK HOLZER, CURT 6845 DOLAN DR

5/5/2015 DECK HOLZER, CURT CL‐138‐79‐81‐06‐110

5/5/2015 ISSUED HOLZER, CURT

6 CITY OF LINCOLN

10'X24' DECK WITH PIERS
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BRDK2015‐0052 BUILDING RESIDENTIAL DECK SUSAN SHARP 216 NEW YORK ST

5/7/2015 DECK MILTON RUE CO 0667‐001‐001

5/7/2015 ISSUED COLONIAL ESTATES 2ND

1 CITY OF BISMARCK

ALL B 1 & S1/2 OF VAC LOVETT AVE BE TWEEN S 17 & S 18 ST

CONSTRUCT 10'X12' DECK ON BLOCKS

NOT ATTACHED TO HOME

BRDK2015‐0053 BUILDING RESIDENTIAL DECK DRISCOLL, DWIGHT E 3212 EASTSIDE PL

5/7/2015 DECK DRISCOLL, DWIGHT E 0981‐001‐015

5/7/2015 ISSUED M BAUER CONSTRUCTION EASTSIDE HGHTS ADD REPLAT

1 CITY OF BISMARCK

LOT 4

16'X12' DECK ON PIERS

BRDK2015‐0054 BUILDING RESIDENTIAL DECK SPARLING CONSTRUCTION 618 REMINGTON AV

5/7/2015 DECK MONSON, JEFF B & DEANN T 0555‐006‐001

5/7/2015 ISSUED SPARLING CONSTRUCTION WASHINGTON HEIGHTS

6 CITY OF BISMARCK

LOT 1

CONSTRUCT 14'X 10'2" WITH 4'X5' LANDING ON 4' PIERS

BRDK2015‐0055 BUILDING RESIDENTIAL DECK BOULDER HOMES, L.L.C. 800 CALVERT DR

5/8/2015 DECK BOULDER HOMES LLC 1580‐011‐060

5/8/2015 ISSUED BOULDER HOMES, L.L.C. SONNET HEIGHTS SUBDIVISION

11 CITY OF BISMARCK

LOT 13 A OF LOT 13

12'x12' DECK ON 4' PIERS REAR OF PROPERTY

BRDK2015‐0056 BUILDING RESIDENTIAL DECK BOULDER HOMES, L.L.C. 802 CALVERT DR

5/8/2015 DECK BOULDER HOMES LLC 1580‐011‐062

5/8/2015 ISSUED BOULDER HOMES, L.L.C. SONNET HEIGHTS SUBDIVISION

11 CITY OF BISMARCK

LOT 13 B OF LOT 13

12'x12' DECK ON 4' PIERS REAR OF PROPERTY
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BRDK2015‐0057 BUILDING RESIDENTIAL DECK BOULDER HOMES, L.L.C. 3845 LONE PEAK DR

5/8/2015 DECK BOULDER HOMES LLC 0813‐003‐065

5/8/2015 ISSUED BOULDER HOMES, L.L.C. NORTH HILLS 17TH

3 CITY OF BISMARCK

LOT 14

12'X12' ATTACHED DECK ON 4' PIERS

BRDK2015‐0058 BUILDING RESIDENTIAL DECK J & S HOME BUILDERS 1665 POCATELLO DR

5/11/2015 DECK BALTZER, MICHAEL J & RENAE T 1030‐002‐015

5/11/2015 ISSUED WACHTER'S 11TH

2 CITY OF BISMARCK

4

REBUILD/REPLACE 12'X18' ATTACHED DECK ON 4' PIERS

Number of BUILDING RESIDENTIAL DECK/DECK Permits: 14

BRES2014‐1331 BUILDING RESIDENTIAL NEW DIVERSITY HOMES, INC. 6015 EDGERLY LA

5/6/2015 SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING DIVERSITY HOMES INC CL‐138‐79‐10‐08‐050

12/22/2014 ISSUED DIVERSITY HOMES, INC.

8 CITY OF LINCOLN

SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE WITH UNFINISHED BASEMENT

BRES2014‐1332 BUILDING RESIDENTIAL NEW DIVERSITY HOMES, INC. 5925 EDGERLY LA

5/6/2015 SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING DIVERSITY HOMES INC CL‐138‐79‐10‐08‐010

12/22/2014 ISSUED DIVERSITY HOMES, INC.

8 CITY OF LINCOLN

SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE WITH UNFINISHED BASEMENT
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BRES2015‐0244 BUILDING RESIDENTIAL NEW L/B HOMES INC 6430 DOLAN DR

5/4/2015 SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING L/B HOMES INC CL‐138‐79‐38‐03‐060

4/20/2015 ISSUED LB HOMES INC

3 CITY OF LINCOLN

3 BEDROOM 2 BATH 1455 SF HOME WITH 3 STALL GARAGE

AND BASEMENT LAUNDRY. UNFINISHED BASEMENT

BRES2015‐0268 BUILDING RESIDENTIAL NEW TK HOMES, INC. 3029 MCNALLY ST

5/4/2015 SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING TK HOMES, INC. CL‐138‐79‐81‐04‐090

4/27/2015 ISSUED TK HOMES, INC.

4 CITY OF LINCOLN

SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE WITH UNFINISHED BASEMENT

BRES2015‐0269 BUILDING RESIDENTIAL NEW UNIVERSAL HOMES ND, INC. 5412 SUPERIOR DR

5/4/2015 SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING UNIVERSAL HOMES ND INC 1580‐011‐020

4/27/2015 ISSUED SONNET HEIGHTS SUBDIVISION

11 CITY OF BISMARCK

LOT 5

SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE SLAB ON GRADE

BRES2015‐0270 BUILDING RESIDENTIAL NEW UNIVERSAL HOMES ND, INC. 5406 SUPERIOR DR

5/4/2015 SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING UNIVERSAL HOMES ND INC 1580‐011‐025

4/28/2015 ISSUED UNIVERSAL HOMES ND, INC. SONNET HEIGHTS SUBDIVISION

11 CITY OF BISMARCK

LOT 6

SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE SLAB ON GRADE

BRES2015‐0271 BUILDING RESIDENTIAL NEW UNIVERSAL HOMES ND, INC. 5400 SUPERIOR DR

5/4/2015 SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING UNIVERSAL HOMES ND INC 1580‐011‐030

4/28/2015 ISSUED UNIVERSAL HOMES ND, INC. SONNET HEIGHTS SUBDIVISION

11 CITY OF BISMARCK

LOT 7

SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE SLAB ON GRADE
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BRES2015‐0273 BUILDING RESIDENTIAL NEW UNIVERSAL HOMES ND, INC. 5324 SUPERIOR DR

5/4/2015 SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING UNIVERSAL HOMES ND INC 1580‐011‐040

4/28/2015 ISSUED UNIVERSAL HOMES ND, INC. SONNET HEIGHTS SUBDIVISION

11 CITY OF BISMARCK

LOT 9

SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE SLAB ON GRADE

BRES2015‐0274 BUILDING RESIDENTIAL NEW UNIVERSAL HOMES ND, INC. 5318 SUPERIOR DR

5/4/2015 SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING UNIVERSAL HOMES ND INC 1580‐011‐045

4/28/2015 ISSUED UNIVERSAL HOMES ND, INC. SONNET HEIGHTS SUBDIVISION

11 CITY OF BISMARCK

LOT 10

SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE SLAB ON GRADE

BRES2015‐0275 BUILDING RESIDENTIAL NEW UNIVERSAL HOMES ND, INC. 5407 SUPERIOR DR

5/4/2015 SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING UNIVERSAL HOMES ND INC 1580‐005‐045

4/28/2015 ISSUED UNIVERSAL HOMES ND, INC. SONNET HEIGHTS SUBDIVISION

5 CITY OF BISMARCK

LOT 10

SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE SLAB ON GRADE

BRES2015‐0278 BUILDING RESIDENTIAL NEW VISIONARY HOMES, LLC 511 E LASALLE DR

5/4/2015 SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING VISIONARY HOMES LLC 1514‐003‐040

4/28/2015 ISSUED VISIONARY HOMES, LLC BOULDER RIDGE 5TH ADDITION

3 CITY OF BISMARCK

LOT 9

SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE WITH UNFINISHED BASEMENT

BRES2015‐0279 BUILDING RESIDENTIAL NEW PARAMOUNT BUILDERS INC 4061 INTREPID CI

5/6/2015 SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING SOUTHBAY DEVELOPMENT LLC 1555‐003‐560

4/29/2015 ISSUED PARAMOUNT BUILDERS INC SOUTHBAY 2ND ADDITION

3 CITY OF BISMARCK

LOT 112 & UNDIVIDED INTEREST IN COM MON AREAS

SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE WITH UNFINISHED BASEMENT
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BRES2015‐0283 BUILDING RESIDENTIAL NEW SHAUN KESSLER CONSTRUCTION 
INC

6040 REILY RD

5/4/2015 SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING SHAUN KESSLER CONSTRUCTION 
INC

CL‐138‐79‐10‐04‐070

4/29/2015 ISSUED SHAUN KESSLER CONSTRUCTION 
INC

4 CITY OF LINCOLN

SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE WITH UNFINISHED BASEMENT

BRES2015‐0284 BUILDING RESIDENTIAL NEW SHAUN KESSLER CONSTRUCTION 
INC

6040 EDGERLY LA

5/7/2015 SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING LABELLA, MATTHEW & REBECCA CL‐138‐79‐10‐07‐070

4/29/2015 ISSUED SHAUN KESSLER CONSTRUCTION 
INC

7 CITY OF LINCOLN

SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE WITH UNFINISHED BASEMENT

BRES2015‐0285 BUILDING RESIDENTIAL NEW JACOBSON CONTRACTING, Inc 2303 NE 80TH ST

5/4/2015 SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING FETTIG, BRADLEY & JULIE 32‐139‐79‐00‐28‐600

4/30/2015 ISSUED JACOBSON CONTRACTING, Inc

BISMARCK ETA

GIBBS TOWNSHIP Section 28 N1/2N1/2SW1/4   812937 813637

SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE WITH FINISHED BASEMENT

BRES2015‐0286 BUILDING RESIDENTIAL NEW MARK FLECK CONSTRUCTION INC 3703 POSEIDON LP

5/6/2015 SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING NEUMILLER, MITCH & STACY 1556‐001‐001

4/30/2015 ISSUED MARK FLECK CONSTRUCTION INC SOUTHBAY 3RD ADDITION

1 CITY OF BISMARCK

1 & LOT 2 A OF LOT 2 & UNDIV INT IN COMMON AREAS

SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE WITH FINISHED BASEMENT
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BRES2015‐0289 BUILDING RESIDENTIAL NEW JOB, DANIEL R 1501 COUNTRYSIDE DR

5/6/2015 SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING JOB, DANIEL R & CLAUDETTE L 32‐139‐79‐26‐01‐040

5/4/2015 ISSUED JOB, DANIEL R

1 BISMARCK ETA

BUILD NEW HOUSE WITH UNFINISHED BASEMENT

BRES2015‐0292 BUILDING RESIDENTIAL NEW DIVERSITY HOMES, INC. 630 SLATE DR

5/7/2015 SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING DIVERSITY HOMES INC 1511‐002‐055

5/5/2015 ISSUED DIVERSITY HOMES, INC. BOULDER RIDGE 2ND ADDITION

2 CITY OF BISMARCK

LOT 12

SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE WITH UNFINISHED BASEMENT

BRES2015‐0293 BUILDING RESIDENTIAL NEW RUSCH HOMES LLC 2829 MCNALLY ST

5/12/2015 SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING RUSCH, THOMAS & CL‐138‐79‐81‐04‐020

5/5/2015 ISSUED RUSCH HOMES LLC

4 CITY OF LINCOLN

SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE

BRES2015‐0294 BUILDING RESIDENTIAL NEW RUSCH HOMES LLC 3024 MCNALLY ST

5/11/2015 SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING RUSCH, THOMAS & CL‐138‐79‐81‐03‐200

5/5/2015 ISSUED RUSCH HOMES LLC

3 CITY OF LINCOLN

SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE

BRES2015‐0295 BUILDING RESIDENTIAL NEW RUSCH HOMES LLC 2924 MCNALLY ST

5/11/2015 SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING RUSCH, THOMAS & CL‐138‐79‐81‐03‐230

5/5/2015 ISSUED RUSCH HOMES LLC

3 CITY OF LINCOLN

SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE
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BRES2015‐0296 BUILDING RESIDENTIAL NEW RUSCH HOMES LLC 2864 MCNALLY ST

5/12/2015 SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING RUSCH, THOMAS & CL‐138‐79‐81‐03‐250

5/5/2015 ISSUED RUSCH HOMES LLC

3 CITY OF LINCOLN

SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE

BRES2015‐0297 BUILDING RESIDENTIAL NEW RUSCH HOMES LLC 2824 MCNALLY ST

5/12/2015 SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING RUSCH, THOMAS & CL‐138‐79‐81‐03‐270

5/5/2015 ISSUED RUSCH HOMES LLC

3 CITY OF LINCOLN

SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE

BRES2015‐0300 BUILDING RESIDENTIAL NEW TOBIAS MARMAN CONSTRUCTION 
LLC

3809 KNUDSEN LP

5/12/2015 SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING LEGACY SINGLE FAMILY LOTS LLC 1612‐002‐120

5/6/2015 ISSUED TOBIAS MARMAN CONSTRUCTION 
LLC

EDGEWOOD VILLAGE 7TH

2 CITY OF BISMARCK

LOT 24

SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE WITH UNFINISHED BASEMENT

BRES2015‐0302 BUILDING RESIDENTIAL NEW STONESHIRE BUILDERS, LLC 3927 ROBINSON CI

5/12/2015 SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING LEGACY SINGLE FAMILY LOTS LLC 1612‐002‐040

5/7/2015 ISSUED STONESHIRE BUILDERS, LLC EDGEWOOD VILLAGE 7TH

2 CITY OF BISMARCK

LOT 9

BUILD NEW HOUSE WTIH FINISHED BASEMENT
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BRES2015‐0304 BUILDING RESIDENTIAL NEW JOE VETTER CONSTRUCTION 5422 DUNCAN DR

5/12/2015 SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING VETTER, JOE CONSTRUCTION INC 1580‐005‐025

5/7/2015 ISSUED JOE VETTER CONSTRUCTION SONNET HEIGHTS SUBDIVISION

5 CITY OF BISMARCK

LOT 6

BUILD NEW HOUSE WITH FINISHED BASEMENT

BRES2015‐0307 BUILDING RESIDENTIAL NEW INVESTCORE INC 6709 TIFFANY DR

5/12/2015 SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING INVESTCORE INC 39‐138‐79‐32‐09‐130

5/8/2015 ISSUED INVESTCORE INC

9 BISMARCK ETA

SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE WITH UNFINISHED BASEMENT

BRES2015‐0310 BUILDING RESIDENTIAL NEW INVESTCORE INC 6715 TIFFANY DR

5/12/2015 SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING INVESTCORE INC 39‐138‐79‐32‐09‐140

5/7/2015 ISSUED

9 BISMARCK ETA

SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE ON UNFINISHED BASEMENT

BRES2015‐0311 BUILDING RESIDENTIAL NEW INVESTCORE INC 6721 TIFFANY DR

5/12/2015 SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING INVESTCORE INC 39‐138‐79‐32‐09‐150

5/7/2015 ISSUED

9 BISMARCK ETA

SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE ON UNFINISHED BASEMENT

BRES2015‐0312 BUILDING RESIDENTIAL NEW ANYLEAKS, INC 3606 HIGH CREEK RD

5/12/2015 SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING FROHLICH, MATTHEW L & MEGAN 1443‐003‐010

5/7/2014 ISSUED ANYLEAKS, INC EAGLE CREST 4TH

3 CITY OF BISMARCK

LOT 3

SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE ON UNFINISHED BASEMENT
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Number of BUILDING RESIDENTIAL NEW/SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING Permits: 30

BSGN2015‐0042 BUILDING SIGN GRUREE SIGNS DBA SCENIC SIGN 915 W INTERSTATE AV

5/11/2015 NEW TNP SRT PORTFOLIO I LLC 0756‐001‐200

4/13/2015 ISSUED GRUREE SIGNS DBA SCENIC SIGN PINEHURST SQUARE ADDITION

1 CITY OF BISMARCK

LOT 7

6'X25' BUILDING WALL SIGN

BSGN2015‐0048 BUILDING SIGN MANN SIGNS 2700 STATE ST

5/6/2015 NEW GATEWAY FASHION MALL LLC 0625‐001‐040

4/27/2015 ISSUED MANN SIGNS KAVANEY COMM PARK REPLAT

1 CITY OF BISMARCK

8 LESS LOTS A & B & C  & LESS THAT PT TAKEN FOR LOTS 1 & 4 BLK 1 KAVANEY COMMERCIAL PARK 2ND REPLAT

71"X32'  TWO SETS OF LED ILLUMINATED CHANNEL LETTERS SE CORN

BSGN2015‐0049 BUILDING SIGN MANN SIGNS 1929 N WASHINGTON ST M

5/6/2015 NEW NORTHBROOK 0460‐013‐050

4/28/2015 ISSUED MANN SIGNS REPLAT HOMAN ACRES

13 CITY OF BISMARCK

23" H‐ ILLUMINATED CHANNEL LETTERS ON RACEWAY

Number of BUILDING SIGN/NEW Permits: 3

Total Number of Permits: 76
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